
REGISTER OF BID DOCUMENTS 

Project: CDB #546-318-014-02 Rehabilitate Interior/Exterior/Construct Addition - Phase 2 Project No.: 2337 

Owner: Department of Military Affairs Deposit: $300.00 

Contact: Michael McGuire - Michael.L.McGuire@illinois.gov          Estimate: Under 

General $5,000,000.00 

 

Prebid Meeting:  Tuesday, May 7, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m. @ Sparta Readiness Center, 1803 N. Hillcrest Dr. Sparta, IL                                                                                                                                                      

Check Payable to: Eggemeyer associates Architects, Inc.  

Bids Due:  Tuesday, May 28, 2024 @ 11:00 a.m. Bid submitting procedure detailed in the Advertisement for Bids                                                                                                                                                                 

Point of Contact for Questions: John Christopher - jchristopher@eaarchitects.com  and  

                                                                Mark Dillon -mdillon@eaarchitects.com  

Addenda Dates:  

 

1.  

 

2.  

 

3.  

 

4 

 

5  

Addenda Recipient Deposit or Charge Documents 

1 2 3 4 5 Name, Address and email 

address 

Trade Phone 

No. 

Fax 

No. 

 Date 

 Rec'd 

check #  Date 

 Ret'd 

 Date 

 Iss. 

Set 

No. 

Date 

Ret'd amount 

     Eggemeyer Associates Architects 

3029 South Park Ave. 

P.O. Box 640 

Herrin, IL 62948  

 

 

618- 

988-

2380  

618- 

988-

2381 

    1  

$ 

     Michael McGuire, Project 

Manager 

1740 Innovation Dr. Suite 258 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Michael.l.mcguire@illinois.gov  

 618-

453-

5777 

     2  
$ 

     Matthew Kraus, Building and 

Grounds Supervisor 

Matthew.d.kraus3.nfg@gmail.com 

 309-

567-

6814 

     3  
$ 

     Dodge Data and Analytics 

4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 

Arlington, TX 76018-5253 

PR 800-

393-

5343 

800-

768-

5594 

    WEB  
$ 

     Southern Illinois Builders Assn. 

1468 Green Mount Rd 

O’Fallon, IL 62269 

projects@siba-agc.org 

PR 618-

624-

9005 

618-

624- 

9065 

    WEB  
$ 

     Southern Illinois Builders Assn. 

1519 E. DeYoung St. Suite B 

Marion, IL 62959 

PR 618-

997-

0904 

     WEB  

$ 

     Martin Roofing Co., Inc. 

6719 State Rt 4 

Mascoutah, IL 62258 

juliep@martinroof.net 

RC 618-

537-

6101 

     WEB  

 

 

 

$ 

     W J Burke Electric 

10575 Highway 127 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

rburke@burke-electric.com 

EC 618-

687-

3262 

     WEB  

 

 

 

$ 

     A & W Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 

11 Alliance Avenue 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

mbern@awplumbingil.com 

 618-

687-

5862 

     WEB 

 

 

 

 
$ 
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Addenda Recipient Deposit or Charge Documents 

1 2 3 4 5 Name, Address and email 

address 

Trade Phone 

No. 

Fax 

No. 

 Date 

 Rec'd 

check #  Date 

 Ret'd 

 Date 

 Iss. 

Set 

No. 

Date 

Ret'd amount 

     Construct Connect 

content@constructconnect.com 

       WEB 

 
 

     Shores Builders Inc. 

2222 East McCord Street 

Centralia, IL 62801 

dshores@shoresbuilders.com 

GC 618-

532-

3997 

     WEB 
& 2 

 

 

 

 

$ 

     Johannes Construction 

1214 Hester Ave 

Centralia, IL 62801 

r.johannes@sbcglobal.com 

GC 618-

533-

3069 

     WEB 

 

 

 

 

$ 

     CSS CO - cssco@sai-x.com        WEB  

     Greater Peoria Contractors & 

Suppliers Association 

info@gpcsa.org 

PR       WEB 

 
 

$ 

             37 

 

 

 

 

$ 

      

 

 

       38 

 

 

 

 

$ 

      

 

 

       39 

 

 

 

 

$ 

      

 

 

       40 

 

 

 

 

$ 

 

Trade Key: 

 
PR Plan room 

AC Abatement Contractor 

EC Electrical Contractor 

GC General Contractor 

HC HVAC Contractor 

PC Plumbing Contractor 

mailto:dshores@shoresbuilders.com

